BANK OF M AURITIUS

Website: https://www. bom.mu

COMMUNIQUE

Government of Mauritius Treasury Notes/
Bank of Mauritius Notes

Result of the
24 May 2013 o

3.52% 3-Year Government of Mauritius Treasury Notes (GMTN) due 24 May 2016

Bids Received

Total nominal value (Rs mn)
Highest yield (% p.a.)
Lowest yield (% p.a.)

Bids Accepted

Total nominal value (Rs mn)
Highest yield (% p.a.)
Weighted yield (% p.a.)
Weighted price (%)

Issue of 3.52% 3-Year Ban
Bids Accepted

Total nominal value (Rs mn)
Yield (% p.a.)

Price (%)

22 May 2013

auction held on 22 May 2013 for issue on
f a total nominal amount of Rs1,200 million

3 YEAR-GMTN
28

3,545.0

4.95

3.43

9

1,210.0

3.69

3.62

99.718

k of Mauritius Notes (BOMN) due 24 May 2016

3 YEAR-BOMN
5

2,140.0

3.62

99.718




