

BANK OF MAURITIUS

Website: https://www.bom.mu

COMMUNIQUE

Government of Mauritius Treasury Notes/ Bank of Mauritius Notes

I

Result of the auction held on 22 May 2013 for issue on 24 May 2013 of a total nominal amount of Rs1,200 million 3.52% 3-Year Government of Mauritius Treasury Notes (GMTN) due 24 May 2016

	3 YEAR-GMTN
Bids Received	28
Total nominal value (Rs mn)	3,545.0
Highest yield (% p.a.)	4.95
Lowest yield (% p.a.)	3.43
Bids Accepted	9
Total nominal value (Rs mn)	1,210.0
Highest yield (% p.a.)	3.69
Weighted yield (% p.a.)	3.62
Weighted price (%)	99.718

Issue of 3.52% 3-Year Bank of Mauritius Notes (BOMN) due 24 May 2016

		3 YEAR-BOMN
Bic	Is Accepted	5
Tot	al nominal value (Rs mn)	2,140.0
Yie	ld (% p.a.)	3.62
	ce (%)	99.718

22 May 2013